
Cardrona Park Attack #1 Slopestyle
Wednesday 11th July 2018
Cardrona Alpine Resort, Wanaka, NZ

Bib No. Region Age J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best Category Rank

B7 Hein Riley Wanaka 5 years 50 52 55 54 52.75 64 58 50 53 56.25 56.25 1

Bib No. Region Age J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best Category Rank

R110 Li Joshua Auckland 8 years 70 70 77 74 72.75 61 60 68 73 65.5 72.75 1

Bib No. Region Age J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best Category Rank

B24 Hein Olivia Wanaka 8 years 82 79 81 87 82.25 83 80 85 90 84.5 84.5 1
B20 Freeman Poppy Hororats 9 years 74 73 74 80 75.25 90 86 67 76 79.75 79.75 2
B120 Legnavsky Zora Wanaka 8 years 67 70 72 75 71 60 65 72 65 65.5 71 3
B108 Woods Daisy Wanaka 8 years 59 58 63 62 60.5 64 62 60 60 61.5 61.5 4
B118 Arnot Nova Wanaka 8 years 60 62 60 56 59.5 58 56 60 55 57.25 59.5 5

Bib No. Region Age J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best Category Rank

B117 O'Shannessey Cooper Auckland 8 years 34 30 40 41 36.25 33 31 52 47 40.75 40.75 1

Bib No. Region Age J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best Category Rank

R94 Georgalli Lucia Wanaka 11 years 80 84 86 90 85 75 78 53 50 64 85 1
R10 Bonnar Erin Arrowtown 10 years 50 51 47 48 49 52 53 47 48 50 50 2
R123 Beer Ava Te Anau 9 years 16 20 52 56 36 62 56 33 35 46.5 46.5 3

Bib No. Region Age J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best Category Rank

R46 Ji Ansor Auckland 11 years 78 76 77 78 77.25 84 82 69 70 76.25 77.25 1
R61 Carleton Jalen Wanaka 10 years 78 72 68 69 71.75 74 72 71 72 72.25 72.25 2

Bib No. Region Age J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best Category Rank

B86 Trotter Sylvia Wanaka 10 years 78 75 75 77 76.25 76 74 85 85 80 80 1

Bib No. Region Age J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best Category Rank

B129 Richards Liam Auckland 10 years 84 86 62 57 72.25 92 91 53 50 71.5 72.25 1

Bib No. Region Age J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best Category Rank

R83 Collins Eliana Arrowtown 12 years 77 77 42 45 60.25 88 86 80 80 83.5 83.5 1

Bib No. Region Age J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best Category Rank

R129 Melville Ives Cam Wanaka 12 years 92 90 93 90 91.25 33 30 96 96 63.75 91.25 1
R132 Parkinson Jesse James Yaroomba 13 years 90 88 89 86 88.25 88 86 94 92 90 90 2
R131 Georgalli Oscar Wanaka 12 years 82 80 84 82 82 68 66 79 80 73.25 82 3
R81 Carleton Seth Wanaka 13 years 88 86 75 75 81 86 84 72 73 78.75 81 4

R122 Gardner Lewis Wanaka 13 years 71 73 69 71 71 83 82 71 72 77 77 5

Female SB Shredder

Male SB Shredder

Male Ski Ruggie

Male SB Grommie

Female Ski Grommie

Male Ski Grommie

Female SB Ripper

Male SB Ripper

Female Ski Ripper

Male Ski Ripper

Run 1 Run 2

Run 1 Run 2

Run 1 Run 2

Run 1 Run 2

Run 2

Run 2

Run 2Run 1

Run 1

Run 1

Run 1 Run 2

Run 1 Run 2

Run 1 Run 2



Cardrona Park Attack #1 Slopestyle
Wednesday 11th July 2018
Cardrona Alpine Resort, Wanaka, NZ

Bib No. Region Age J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best Category Rank

B23 Melville Ives Fin Wanaka 12 years 92 90 90 90 90.5 95 93 89 89 91.5 91.5 1
B8 McArthur Ferguson Auckland 11 years 94 92 88 89 90.75 89 90 82 81 85.5 90.75 2

B106 Husheer Hugo Arrowtown 12 years 81 77 42 38 59.5 81 79 60 60 70 70 3
B107 Bonnar Josh Arrowtown 12 years 68 70 71 70 69.75 76 77 44 40 59.25 69.75 4
B114 O'Shannessey Flynn Auckland 12 years 78 80 49 48 63.75 82 80 51 50 65.75 65.75 5
B6 Baker Joe Arrowtown 13 years 78 74 49 45 61.5 81 77 49 43 62.5 62.5 6
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Cardrona Park Attack #1 Slopestyle
Wednesday 11th July 2018

Bib No. Region Age Age Category J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best
Overall 

Rank
R94 Georgalli Lucia Wanaka 11 years Ripper 80 84 86 90 85 75 78 53 50 64 85 1
R83 Collins Eliana Arrowtown 12 years Shredder 77 77 42 45 60.25 88 86 80 80 83.5 83.5 2

R10 Bonnar Erin Arrowtown 10 years Ripper 50 51 47 48 49 52 53 47 48 50 50 3
R123 Beer Ava Te Anau 9 years Ripper 16 20 52 56 36 62 56 33 35 46.5 46.5 4

Bib No. Region Age Age Category J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best
Overall 

Rank
R129 Melville Ives Cam Wanaka 12 years Shredder 92 90 93 90 91.25 33 30 96 96 63.75 91.25 1
R132 Parkinson Jesse James Yaroomba 13 years Shredder 90 88 89 86 88.25 88 86 94 92 90 90 2
R131 Georgalli Oscar Wanaka 12 years Shredder 82 80 84 82 82 68 66 79 80 73.25 82 3
R81 Carleton Seth Wanaka 13 years Shredder 88 86 75 75 81 86 84 72 73 78.75 81 4
R46 Ji Ansor Auckland 11 years Ripper 78 76 77 78 77.25 84 82 69 70 76.25 77.25 5
R122 Gardner Lewis Wanaka 13 years Shredder 71 73 69 71 71 83 82 71 72 77 77 6
R110 Li Joshua Auckland 8 years Grommie 70 70 77 74 72.75 61 60 68 73 65.5 72.75 7
R61 Carleton Jalen Wanaka 10 years Ripper 78 72 68 69 71.75 74 72 71 72 72.25 72.25 8

Bib No. Region Age Age Category J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best
Overall 

Rank
B24 Hein Olivia Wanaka 8 years Grommie 82 79 81 87 82.25 83 80 85 90 84.5 84.5 1
B86 Trotter Sylvia Wanaka 10 years Ripper 78 75 75 77 76.25 76 74 85 85 80 80 2
B20 Freeman Poppy Hororats 9 years Grommie 74 73 74 80 75.25 90 86 67 76 79.75 79.75 3
B120 Legnavsky Zora Wanaka 8 years Grommie 67 70 72 75 71 60 65 72 65 65.5 71 4
B108 Woods Daisy Wanaka 8 years Grommie 59 58 63 62 60.5 64 62 60 60 61.5 61.5 5
B118 Arnot Nova Wanaka 8 years Grommie 60 62 60 56 59.5 58 56 60 55 57.25 59.5 6

Bib No. Region Age Age Category J1 J2 J3 J4
Average

Run 1
J1 J2 J3 J4

Average
Run 2

Best
Overall 

Rank
B23 Melville Ives Fin Wanaka 12 years Shredder 92 90 90 90 90.5 95 93 89 89 91.5 91.5 1
B8 McArthur Ferguson Auckland 11 years Shredder 94 92 88 89 90.75 89 90 82 81 85.5 90.75 2

B129 Richards Liam Auckland 10 years Ripper 84 86 62 57 72.25 92 91 53 50 71.5 72.25 3

B106 Husheer Hugo Arrowtown 12 years Shredder 81 77 42 38 59.5 81 79 60 60 70 70 4

B107 Bonnar Josh Arrowtown 12 years Shredder 68 70 71 70 69.75 76 77 44 40 59.25 69.75 5
B114 O'Shannessey Flynn Auckland 12 years Shredder 78 80 49 48 63.75 82 80 51 50 65.75 65.75 6
B6 Baker Joe Arrowtown 13 years Shredder 78 74 49 45 61.5 81 77 49 43 62.5 62.5 7
B7 Hein Riley Wanaka 5 years Ruggie 50 52 55 54 52.75 64 58 50 53 56.25 56.25 8

B117 O'Shannessey Cooper Auckland 8 years Grommie 34 30 40 41 36.25 33 31 52 47 40.75 40.75 9
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